PATIENT NAME

SERUM PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS REPORT

Mr. ADITYA MARATHE

AGE/GENDER 18 YRS/Male REPORTED DATE 26/08/2024
SAMPLE ID A0973168
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Index Band Rel. Area Total Protein Conc. (g/dL)

1 Albumir  63.88%
2 Alpha 1 2.68%
3 Alpha 2 9.17%
4 Beta 8.76%
5 Gamma 15.51%
Total
Ratio A/G 1.77
COMMENTS:

4.98
0.21
0.72
0.68
1.21
7.80

Range (g/dL)

3.20
0.10
0.60
0.60
0.70

Pattern shows normal. Advice SPE after 3 Months.

Please correlate clinically.
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